
2021-22 Basketball Schedule
Varsity/JV GIRLS

Tuesday, November 30 vs Barnsdall 4:30/6:30
Friday, December 3 @ Oklahoma Union** 4:30/6:30
Tuesday, December 7 vs Afton 4:00/6:00
Friday, December 10 vs Hominy 4:30/6:30
December 13-18 @ Welch Tournament TBA
Tuesday, January 4 @ Hominy 4:30/6:30
January 6-8 @ Chelsea Tournament TBA
Tuesday, January 11 @ Nowata** 4:30/6:30
Friday, January 14 vs Dewey** 4:30/6:30
January 20-22 Caney Valley Tournament TBA
Tuesday, January 25 @ Chelsea** 4:30/6:30
Saturday, January 29 @ Barnsdall 4:30/6:30
Tuesday, February 1 vs Oklahoma Union** 4:30/6:30
Friday, February 4 @ Dewey** 4:30/6:30
Tuesday, February 8 vs Nowata** 4:30/6:30
Friday, February 11 vs Chelsea** 4:30/6:30
Monday, February 14 @ Oologah 4:30/6:30

Bold = Home Game
** = Conference Game



2021-22  Basketball Schedule
6-7-8

GIRLS

November 8-13 @ Nowata Tournament 6-7-8 TBA
Thursday, November 18 vs Copan 6-7&8  5:00
Monday, November 29 vs Chelsea** 6-7-8 5:00
Thursday, December 2 @ Nowata** 6-7-8   5:00
Monday, December 6 @ Barnsdall 6-7&8  5:00
Thursday, December 9 vs Pawhuska 7-8      5:00
Thursday. December 16 vs Dewey** 6-7-8   5:00
Monday, January 3 @ Hominy 7-8      5:00
Thursday, January 6 vs Barnsdall 6-7&8 5:00
Monday, January 10 @ Chelsea** 6-7-8   5:00
Thursday, January 13 vs OKU** 6-7-8   5:00
Monday, January 24 vs Nowata** 6-7-8   5:00
Thursday, January 27 @ OKU** 6-7-8   5:00
Monday, January 31 @ Dewey** 6-7-8   5:00
Thursday, February 3 @ Pawhuska 7-8 5:00
Monday, February 7 vs Hominy 7-8      5:00

Bold = Girls Home Game
** = Conference Game



28th Annual Caney Valley Tournament
January 2022

Tournament Field

Barnsdall - Caney Valley - Caney Valley (KS) - Copan - Dewey - Liberty - OBA - Riverfield


